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y THE MOST WELCOME OF ALL
Take Advantage of Our Low Clubbing Offers and Send Your Friends ChristmasThat Will be Appreciated the Year Around, presents

For the accdmmodation of our readers who desire to. avail them-
selves of a general lino of reading, so far and periodi-
cals are concerned, The Commoner has arranged a number of special
clubbing offers. This-pla-

n has proven to be very popular, and each year
thousands of Commoner readers have, tak'en advantage of the low prices
thus made possible. This year'we are pleased to be able to offer Com-
moner readers a larger list to select from and. in many cases better
prices. We get especially low prices by reason of our ability to send
to the respective publications large numbers of subscribers, and our
readers arc alven the full henfi nf sill rrliintlnn mndft in nrlr.i hv

I other publishers for clubbing purposes.
CLASS

Regular Frlcc.
American, Nashville, Weekly, News $
Commercial Appeal. Memphis, Weekly, NewsNews So Imltnr, MomphlR, Weokly

.50

.GO

.25
xtpya world, rcigln, 111., Juvenile, Weokly 50
Tho Star, Monthly, Oak Park, 111.... 60Moderh Prlscllln, Boston. Fancy Work, Monthly 50

popular Monthly, Des Moines, Household.. .60
Viclc a Family Magazine, Dansvlllo, N. Y., Hortlcul- -

tural. Monthly 60
American Farmer, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Mo ... .50
Kansas Farmer, Topeka, Kansas, .Weekly 1.00
Prnlrlo Farmer, Chicago, Agricultural, Weekly 1.00American Swlno Herd, Chicago, Agricultural, Mo 50
Modern Farmer, St. Joseph, Monthly 50National Farmer and Stock Grower, St. LoUls, Agri-

cultural, Monthly ...;. 50
Farm. Stock nnd Home, Minneapolis. Agricultural.

Semi-Month- ly v '. .. . ' B0Farm and Stock, St Joseph, Mo.. Agricultural', ,Weekly
k ;. . 100Homo and Farm, Louisville, Agricultural, Semi-"Month- ly

, - - co
Missouri Valley Farmer. Tonokn. Kansas. aXiVh'iI

tural, Monthly ; , ;
UlV"rto"t0 T,armln. Indianapolis, Agricultural,' Se'ml

.25

Commercial Poultry, Marseilles, 111., Poultry, Monthly .50Poultry Success, Springfield, O., Monthly... 50Reliablo Poultry Journal, Quincy, 111., Monthly 50
CLASS B

The World, Now York, Thrico-a-Wee- k $1.00
The Constitution, Atlanta, Thrlco-a-Wee- k. ... 1 00""Tho Enquirer. Cincinnati, Weekly ionTho Times, Seattle, Weekly
The Courier-Journa- l, Louisville, Weekly 100Amorlcan Boy, Detroit. Juvcnllo. Mnnthiv .
Physical Culture, Now York, Monthly ' 100Outdoors, Now York. Sports. Monthly ' J 'Xn
Tablo Tollr i; ...... .

Month!
""aucipma, Cooking. Magazine,

Vegetarian, Chicago, Food Reform, Monthly.'.'.'.'."" 1
1.00

' "uuuh uiierury. xuontniy 10a
.ffiffJanft,coKrl.Bttl,o,, Wccuiy i'j?

.. kv..w..i.. ,,u rmiiRT, weekly.. 1.00 J
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I he Commoner J Any one in ciass a
AND I with any ONE in Class B

The Commoner fAny one in ciass a
. AND with any TWO in Class B

ifli vuiiiiiiuner jnuy 'wo m class a
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Publisher's

World. Kansna Price. Commoner.

World-Heral- d,
Semi-Week- ly

Trhi0ubUcA, CnlcaP. Itoraryr Weekly
Digest, York, Weekly

views.
Ultcruture,

The. Reader. Vi1" Mnt!i
Vl.Y,0P. Magazine. Nni.hviii- - ""ot4Mjr' Monthly

Magazine, i'TiA
.Deposit, y., Month 1.
;ti?,n,otMafi:az,n.0' Y., Monthly
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in

J in
A

And any One

And

Our
with
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New
New

?f.. 2.00
New York

Now York - .. . .
Tri"" 8 r - 3.00

1.00
Out Now York y ' ' ;

.
. ....... .Field fcJtl i- nV.

3.00
. Sporta. Mnnt'hiV f . 1.50

'NewvZ"',?,"" xrji. "VBenlc. ' " ' ' .'.

it...:. ""-"h-". wi,i.,

And One

And n

Omaha, Sunday
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2.

3- -

sports, '. ..;......
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Monthly-,-.
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Aioineriiood, Coonerstoivn r" "iwniiuy 1Woman's N. J, Family. . i
Tho Housekeeper; family,
Brocdor's Qazetto, Monthly
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INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS
rrMfin?hnen rCaders ,wh? ar.e w,,,,n9 to asslst fn the work of

circulation and influence will find, it easy to!! xl wno are not now subscribers, by brlnginq.to their
Sn hJ.n thC traordlunari,y ,ow Prices at which standard podcascombination with The Commoner.

Tho Commoner $1.00Cosmopolitan 1.00
Homo Magazine 1.00Farming 1.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho" Commoner $1.00Cosmopolitan 1.00
Thricc-n-Wee- k World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer. . 1.00
IIouso Beautiful 2.00

S4.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

The Commoner $1.00Review of Reviews... 3.00Woman's XJpmo Com. 1.00
0

OUR PRICE $3.00
The Commonor, $1.00
Courier-Journ- al l.00Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

53.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner $1.00American Magazine. 1.00Outdoors .... 1.00
$3.00

OUR PRICE $2.00
The Commoner $1.00Kansas city World... 2.00Missouri Valley Farmer .25

OUR PRICE $2.10'25
Tho Commoner $1.00Kansas City Post 3.00Farm & Stock 1 00

OUR PRICE $2.60
$5.00

Tho Commoner $1.00Prnirlo Farmer 1.00
Thrice-a-Wee- k World. 1.00Heview of Reviews... 3. 00

OUR PRICE $3.10
The Commoner $1.00Nashville American... .50Peoplo'a Popular Mon: .50

OUR PRICE $1.20
Tho Commonor 51.00Commercial Appeal... .50Homo & Farm 50

$2.00
UUK PRICE $1.35

The Commoner Si 00
Thricp-a-Wee- k Consll. l.'oo
Amorlcan Boy 100Woman's Homo Com., lioo

$1.00
OUR PRICE $2.G5

The Commoner.
Amorlcan B'arnior
Commercial Poultry, r.n
T.ho Hou.-okoopo- r.

ViiWU

OUR PRJCE ,$1,65?'L

Tho Commonor $1 on
Courier-Journ- al j;oa
Boys' World
H6.U30 Beautiful 2.00

1

OUR PRICE $2.85
The Commoner 51,00Amor can Motherhood 1,00Health Culture 00

OUR PRICE $2.303'00
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Tho Commoner $1.00
Rovlow of Reviews. . . . 3.00
Tho Render 3.00
Prairio Farmer 1.00

$8.00
OUR PRICE $3.80

The Commoner $1.00
Tho 2.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1,00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.85

Tho Commoner $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld-IIera- ld 1.00
Prairio Farmer; 1.00

S3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner $1.00
Tablo Talk 1.00
Boys World 50

OUR PRICE
$2.50

$1.60
The Commoner $1.00
Success 1.00
Pilgrim 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld.-IIern- ld 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlcc-a-Weo- k Constl. 1.00
Bob Taylor's Magazlno 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.15

Tho Commoner $1.00
Nashville .50Farm, Stock & Homo. 1.00

OUR PRICE $1.30
$2.50

Tho Commoner $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld.-IIera- ld 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmrr .25

OUR PRICE $1.45
Tho Commoner $1.00

1.00
Tat. Farmer & Stock'n 1.00

S3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

J".0, Commoner $1.00
Talk 00

VJek'H Fam. Magazine .50American 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.25
The Commoner $1.00

World. 1.00Prairio Farmer 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

lie Commoner $1.00Cincinnati 1.00Poultry Success .50

0

OUR PRICE $1.60
SI. 00

Rnnubllc 1.00Missouri Valley Fnrinor 25

OUR PRICE
l.he Commoner.
Alnsloo'i
Boys' World .

1.80

J OUR PRICE S2.4R
&CitTrAs a,L' ,a)e''saii. other than.. week Hasitt i-- j l iiiiiiiit it r n rtv lii.i

,j Prices cheerfully quoted on
leqt;ed from abbye list'.

AH Orders Must be Addressed to The Common
' in' '

Independent

American...

Courier-Journ- al

1

Magazine...

Thrice-a-Wee- k

Enquirer...

T,,0.rnYnoner
Roml-Weo-

$1.602'2i

$1.00

..,. ,50

ore

3.30

any

Tho Commoner $1.00
American Motherhood. 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.35

Tho Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Ainslco's ; 1.8O

$3.80
OUR PRICE $2.70

Tho Commoner. ..... .$1.00
Missouri Valley. Farmer .25
Thrlco-a-Wec- k World. 1.00

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlco-a-rWce- k Constl. 1.00
Nat. Farmer & St'kg'r t50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
Thrice-a-Wee- k Constl. 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
. OUR PRICE $1.75
Tho Commoner $1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Vlck's Fam. Magazlno .50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

Tho Commoner $1.00
Amorlcan Mngazlno. . . 1.00
Rocreatlon Magazine.. 1.50

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.50

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Farm. Snock & Homo. .50
Hoard's Dairyman 1.00

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

Tho Commoner $1.00
News-Tim- es 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commoner $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld.-Hcra- ld 1.00
Up-to-Da- to Farming. . .50

OUR PRICE $1.60"
The Commoner $1.00Weekly Enquirer 1.00
The Housekeeper CO

52.G0
OUR PRICE $1.70

The Commonor. . . .
Outdoors . .. . v

Good

.$1.00
. 1.00
. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

Tho Commoner $1.00
The Arena .2.50
Tho Independent 2. .00

$5.50
OUR PRjCE $4.20

Tho" Commnnr 1 nn
Cincinnati Enquirer. .. 1.00
Prairio Farmer 1.00

$3.0u
OUR PRICE $1.60

The- - Commoner $1.00
Cominf-cla- l Appeal... .50"
Bob Taylor's Magazlno 1.00

required

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75
to pay special nnslntrn:
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